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
Expansive sun filled deck. Wood burning fireplace in living room. Perfect family home or vacation rental. 
Close to Monterey Peninsula Country Club.



1004 Elk Run , Pebble Beach 93953
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,148,888 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,160,000 MLS#: ML81449977
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:02/09/2015 DOM: 5
SqFt: 2,691 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/13/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 9,900 SqFt (Tax) X St: 17 Mile Drve
Elem: Forest Grove Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: BEAUTIFUL OCEAN, SUNSET and FOREST VIEWS. STEPS TO OCEAN TRAIL and SPANISH BAY. 
OUTDOOR ENTERTAINING-NESTLED ON A BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED LOT WITH OAK TREE CANOPY, 
BRICK WALKWAYS and FIRE PIT, 3 DECKS OFFERING VIEWS and SETTING*BOASTING ALMOST 2,700 
SQUARE FEET OF LIVING-VAULTED OPEN BEAM CEILINGS, SPACIOUS MASTER SUITE W/ OCEAN VIEWS, 
WALK-IN CLOSET, SITTING AREA, JACUZZI TUB and SHOWER. SPACIOUS BEDROOMS, 3 CAR GARAGE 
W/ONE BAY FOR GOLF CART. AS OF 03/02/15, FRONT NEIGHBOR REMODELING HOME * EXTRAS!

4017 COSTADO , Pebble Beach 93953
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$998,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$995,000 MLS#: ML81423551
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date:07/01/2014 DOM: 183
SqFt: 2,830 SqFt COE Date:03/31/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 15,881 SqFt (Tax) X St: El Bosque
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Situated atop Huckleberry Hill just off Seventeen Mile Drive, this custom clear heart redwood 
residence presides over a large forested lot. The open 2830 sq ft floor plan boasts a living room with 
open beamed ceiling, family room, formal dining room, and master bedroom suite. On the lower level is a 
spacious room which could be used as a 4th bedroom, a Rec room, or a separate guest quarters.

2897 FOREST LODGE , Pebble Beach 93953
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$799,900 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$790,000 MLS#: ML81439598
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:11/06/2014 DOM: 131
SqFt: 1,616 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/19/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 9,200 SqFt (Tax) X St: Sawmill Gulch 

Rd
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Gorgeous,clean,single level Country Club home on a wide lot w/trees! Just inside the gate to 
Pebble Beach,short walk to Spanish Bay & Beaches. Freshly refinished hardwood flooring throughout. 
Large Living rm w/picture windows overlooking rear yard. Separate large family/dining rm for 
entertaining. Convenient to PG schools,golf,& the beautiful Del Monte Forest. Clean, move in ready & 
private!


